
Schwendelbergschiessen 2009
Feldschützen Riffenmatt, Schiessplatz Riffenmatt

Vereinsrangliste

1 SV Rüschegg 1480 Punkte Lg
2 MS Guggisberg 1477 Punkte S
3 FS Riffenmatt 1440 Punkte Kn
4 FS Rüschegg Graben 1408 Punkte ZS
5 SG Sangernboden 1244 Punkte 10

Rang Name Vorname JG Verein Punkte Lg S Kn ZS 10
1 Zbinden Martin 75 MS Guggisberg 193 97 50 46 0 7
2 Zahnd Ernst 51 SV Rüschegg 192 95 49 48 0 5
3 Zwahlen Marcel 76 MS Guggisberg 192 97 48 47 0 7
4 Zbinden Walter 62 SV Rüschegg 191 98 47 46 0 8
5 Berger Hans-Rudolf 64 MS Guggisberg 191 96 49 46 0 6
6 Pfeuti Andreas 84 FS Riffenmatt 189 92 49 48 0 2
7 Nauer Marco 84 SV Rüschegg 188 99 48 41 0 9
8 Mezenen Christoph 66 MS Guggisberg 186 96 44 46 0 6
9 Nauer Max 61 SV Rüschegg 184 97 48 39 0 7
10 Stoll Reto 82 FS Rüschegg Graben 184 96 47 37 4 6
11 von Siebenthal Beat 62 SV Rüschegg 183 94 49 40 0 5
12 Schumacher Martin 77 FS Riffenmatt 181 93 44 44 0 4
13 Zahnd Samuel 53 SV Rüschegg 181 92 48 41 0 4
14 Pfeuti Peter 49 FS Riffenmatt 181 90 46 41 4 4
15 Michel Hans 52 FS Riffenmatt 181 93 45 39 4 6
16 Kurzo Frederic 85 SV Rüschegg 181 92 46 39 4 5
17 Schmutz Heinz 57 FS Rüschegg Graben 180 93 38 45 4 3
18 Zbinden Joel 88 SV Rüschegg 180 92 49 39 0 6
19 Beyeler Walter 58 MS Guggisberg 179 86 45 44 4 0
20 Rothen Peter 47 MS Guggisberg 179 92 47 40 0 3
21 Staudenmann Heinz 69 MS Guggisberg 179 93 47 39 0 4
22 Mäder Daniel 73 MS Guggisberg 178 94 43 41 0 4
23 Hostettler Bruno 75 FS Riffenmatt 178 93 48 37 0 5
24 Zwahlen Markus 77 FS Rüschegg Graben 178 92 45 37 4 4
25 Hostettler Beat 74 FS Riffenmatt 178 89 48 37 4 2
26 Zbinden Christian 77 FS Riffenmatt 178 95 49 34 0 6
27 Zahnd Willi 51 FS Rüschegg Graben 177 92 42 39 4 2
28 Bartlome Christian 71 FS Rüschegg Graben 177 89 46 38 4 2
29 Staudenmann Angela 79 MS Guggisberg 175 89 45 41 0 1
30 Hürst Beat 68 FS Riffenmatt 174 88 38 44 4 1
31 Böhlen Ruedi 68 FS Rüschegg Graben 174 88 45 37 4 2
32 Reber Marcel 85 SV Rüschegg 173 83 48 38 4 3
33 Zwahlen Hans Jürg 81 FS Rüschegg Graben 173 91 45 33 4 3
34 Mischler Toni 81 MS Guggisberg 172 88 42 38 4 3
35 Pfeuti Christian 82 FS Riffenmatt 168 87 48 33 0 3
36 Burri Hans Jörg 59 SG Sangernboden 167 87 43 33 4 0
37 Burri Oskar 57 SG Sangernboden 166 90 48 24 4 4
38 Schmutz Beat 58 FS Rüschegg Graben 165 85 43 37 0 1
39 Zürcher Stephan 75 SG Sangernboden 164 88 40 32 4 4
40 Kilcher Hans Jörg 55 SV Rüschegg 162 88 44 26 4 2
41 Nydegger Martin 70 FS Rüschegg Graben 158 92 48 14 4 4
42 Bracher Ueli 59 FS Rüschegg Graben 156 86 37 29 4 3
43 Künzle Jonas 85 SG Sangernboden 154 74 43 33 4 0
44 Nydegger Christian 88 SG Sangernboden 153 71 39 39 4 1
45 Riesen Walter 63 FS Riffenmatt 152 90 42 16 4 3
46 Zbinden Bruno 59 SG Sangernboden 148 88 46 10 4 4
47 Dürrenmatt Heinz 66 SG Sangernboden 148 92 45 7 4 4
48 Nydegger Erich 90 SG Sangernboden 144 78 43 19 4 1
49 Zwahlen Olivier 88 SG Sangernboden 136 85 43 4 4 0

Anzahl 10er

Liegend
Serie
Kniend
Waffenausgleich



Schwendelbergschiessen 2009
Feldschützen Riffenmatt, Schiessplatz Riffenmatt

FS Riffenmatt

Rang Name Vorname JG Verein Punkte Lg S Kn ZS 10
1 Pfeuti Andreas 84 FS Riffenmatt 189 92 49 48 0 2
2 Schumacher Martin 77 FS Riffenmatt 181 93 44 44 0 4
3 Pfeuti Peter 49 FS Riffenmatt 181 90 46 41 4 4
4 Michel Hans 52 FS Riffenmatt 181 93 45 39 4 6
5 Hostettler Bruno 75 FS Riffenmatt 178 93 48 37 0 5
6 Hostettler Beat 74 FS Riffenmatt 178 89 48 37 4 2
7 Zbinden Christian 77 FS Riffenmatt 178 95 49 34 0 6
8 Hürst Beat 68 FS Riffenmatt 174 88 38 44 4 1
9 Pfeuti Christian 82 FS Riffenmatt 168 87 48 33 0 3
10 Riesen Walter 63 FS Riffenmatt 152 90 42 16 4 3

Total Sektion 1440



Schwendelbergschiessen 2009
Feldschützen Riffenmatt, Schiessplatz Riffenmatt

SV Rüschegg

Rang Name Vorname JG Verein Punkte Lg S Kn ZS 10
1 Zahnd Ernst 51 SV Rüschegg 192 95 49 48 0 5
2 Zbinden Walter 62 SV Rüschegg 191 98 47 46 0 8
3 Nauer Marco 84 SV Rüschegg 188 99 48 41 0 9
4 Nauer Max 61 SV Rüschegg 184 97 48 39 0 7
5 von Siebenthal Beat 62 SV Rüschegg 183 94 49 40 0 5
6 Zahnd Samuel 53 SV Rüschegg 181 92 48 41 0 4
7 Kurzo Frederic 85 SV Rüschegg 181 92 46 39 4 5
8 Zbinden Joel 88 SV Rüschegg 180 92 49 39 0 6
9 Reber Marcel 85 SV Rüschegg 173 83 48 38 4 3
10 Kilcher Hans Jörg 55 SV Rüschegg 162 88 44 26 4 2

Total Sektion 1480



Schwendelbergschiessen 2009
Feldschützen Riffenmatt, Schiessplatz Riffenmatt

FS Rüschegg Graben

Rang Name Vorname JG Verein Punkte Lg S Kn ZS 10
1 Stoll Reto 82 FS Rüschegg Graben 184 96 47 37 4 6
2 Schmutz Heinz 57 FS Rüschegg Graben 180 93 38 45 4 3
3 Zwahlen Markus 77 FS Rüschegg Graben 178 92 45 37 4 4
4 Zahnd Willi 51 FS Rüschegg Graben 177 92 42 39 4 2
5 Bartlome Christian 71 FS Rüschegg Graben 177 89 46 38 4 2
6 Böhlen Ruedi 68 FS Rüschegg Graben 174 88 45 37 4 2
7 Zwahlen Hans Jürg 81 FS Rüschegg Graben 173 91 45 33 4 3
8 Schmutz Beat 58 FS Rüschegg Graben 165 85 43 37 0 1
9 Nydegger Martin 70 FS Rüschegg Graben 158 92 48 14 4 4
10 Bracher Ueli 59 FS Rüschegg Graben 156 86 37 29 4 3

Total Sektion 1408



Schwendelbergschiessen 2009
Feldschützen Riffenmatt, Schiessplatz Riffenmatt

SG Sangenboden

Rang Name Vorname JG Verein Punkte Lg S Kn ZS 10
1 Burri Hans Jörg 59 SG Sangernboden 167 87 43 33 4 0
2 Burri Oskar 57 SG Sangernboden 166 90 48 24 4 4
3 Zürcher Stephan 75 SG Sangernboden 164 88 40 32 4 4
4 Künzle Jonas 85 SG Sangernboden 154 74 43 33 4 0
5 Nydegger Christian 88 SG Sangernboden 153 71 39 39 4 1
6 Zbinden Bruno 59 SG Sangernboden 148 88 46 10 4 4
7 Dürrenmatt Heinz 66 SG Sangernboden 148 92 45 7 4 4
8 Nydegger Erich 90 SG Sangernboden 144 78 43 19 4 1
9 Zwahlen Olivier 88 SG Sangernboden 136 85 43 4 4 0
10 SG Sangernboden 0

Total Sektion 1244



Schwendelbergschiessen 2009
Feldschützen Riffenmatt, Schiessplatz Riffenmatt

MS Guggisberg

Rang Name Vorname JG Verein Punkte Lg S Kn ZS 10
1 Zbinden Martin 75 MS Guggisberg 193 97 50 46 0 7
2 Zwahlen Marcel 76 MS Guggisberg 192 97 48 47 0 7
3 Berger Hans-Rudolf 64 MS Guggisberg 191 96 49 46 0 6
4 Mezenen Christoph 66 MS Guggisberg 186 96 44 46 0 6
5 Beyeler Walter 58 MS Guggisberg 179 86 45 44 4 0
6 Rothen Peter 47 MS Guggisberg 179 92 47 40 0 3
7 Staudenmann Heinz 69 MS Guggisberg 179 93 47 39 0 4
8 Mäder Daniel 73 MS Guggisberg 178 94 43 41 0 4
9 Staudenmann Angela 79 MS Guggisberg 175 89 45 41 0 1
10 Mischler Toni 81 MS Guggisberg 172 88 42 38 4 3

Total Sektion 1477
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